HELISKI PACKAGES
WEEK AND 3 DAY PACKAGES

El Morado Lodge

Puma Lodge

Altiplanico Lodge

Vick Lodge

Santiago Urban De Luxe

COMBINATION PACKAGES 7 nights total

El Morado (3N) & Puma Lodge (3N) Santiago (1N)
El Morado (3N) & Santiago (4N)

Puma Lodge (3N) & Santiago (4N)

POWDER
SOUTH

HELISKI DATES AND PRICES POWDER SOUTH 2018 SEASON

PRICES IN EUROS Prices per person

3 DAY PACKAGE (8 PAX)

€6,800 9 hrs flight time

€6,800 9 hrs fligh time

€6,600 9 hrs flight time

€8,000 4,5 hrs flight time (4 PAX)
€7,600 4,5 hrs flight time (4 PAX)
not available

not available

not available

SEMI PRIVATE (8 PAX) 1 HELICOPTER

€10,000
€10,000
€9,600

not available
not available

12 hrs flight time
12 hrs flight time
12 hrs flight time

not available
not avilable
not avilable

SEMI PRIVATE (8 PAX) 2 HELICOPTERS PRIVATES (4 PAX)

€12,000
£12,000
£11,600
€14,000
£13,000

£14,000
£14,000
£14,000

14 hrs fligh time
14 hrs fligh time
14 hrs flight time
14 hrs flight time
14 hrs flight time

14 hrs fligh time
14 hrs fligh time
14 hrs fligh time

€14,000
£14,000
£13,500
€16,000
£15,000

€15,000
£15,000
£15,000

10 hrs flight time
10 hrs flight time
10 hrs flight time
10 hrs flight time
10 hrs flight time

10 hrs flight time
10 hrs flight time
10 hrs flight time



