

## **HELISKI DATES AND PRICES POWDER SOUTH 2018 SEASON**

PRICES IN EUROS Prices per person

## **HELISKI PACKAGES**

WEEK AND 3 DAY PACKAGES		3 DAY PACKAGE (8 PAX)		SEMI PRIVATE (8 PAX) 1 HELICOPTER		SEMI PRIVATE (8 PAX) 2 HELICOPTERS		PRIVATES (4 PAX)	
El Morado Lodge	€6,800	9 hrs flight time	€10,000	12 hrs flight time	€12,000	14 hrs fligh time	€14,000	10 hrs flight time	
Puma Lodge	€6,800	9 hrs fligh time	€10,000	12 hrs flight time	€12,000	14 hrs fligh time	€14,000	10 hrs flight time	
Altiplanico Lodge	€6,600	9 hrs flight time	€9,600	12 hrs flight time	€11,600	14 hrs flight time	€13,500	10 hrs flight time	
Vick Lodge	€8,000	4,5 hrs flight time (4 PAX)	not available	9	€14,000	14 hrs flight time	€16,000	10 hrs flight time	
Santiago Urban De Luxe	€7,600	4,5 hrs flight time (4 PAX)	not available	2	€13,000	14 hrs flight time	€15,000	10 hrs flight time	
COMBINATION PACKAGES 7 nights total									
El Morado (3N) & Puma Lodge (3N) Santiago (1N)	not available		not available		€14,000	14 hrs fligh time	€15,000	10 hrs flight time	
El Morado (3N) & Santiago (4N)	not available		not avilable		€14,000	14 hrs fligh time	€15,000	10 hrs flight time	
Puma Lodge (3N) & Santiago (4N)	not available		not avilable		€14.000	14 hrs fligh time	€15.000	10 hrs flight time	